Fencers (present, structured order - 169 fencers)

number

277
346
366
374

29
370
356
403
117
305
303
302
395

352
36
95
77

138

262

175
94

123
54

272
39

129
60

180

34
421
415
299
277
402
105
229

93
147
28
19
124
401
205
213
26
112

name and first name

KUDLACEK Beatrice
MARGETICH Iris
REINTHALER Isabel
REINTHALER Miriam
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin
KLAUSEGGER Catharina
PRAILE Manon
VLEUGELS Ezra

INES Sogoyan

BANJAC Anamarija
JENY Renata

LIMING Lea
HAVLICKOVA Anna
NEMCOVA Stepanka
CIGANKOVA Tereza
HENDRICHOVA Sabina

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria

SCUKOVA Michaela
STENCLOVA Tereza
LASAKOVA Klara
LEGUENNEC Chloe
SORIANO Marie
HENAFF Ilona
CASTANIE Rozene
ALLOUCH Margot
DUCHESNE Marie
GUILLAUME Meredith
FONTAYNE Emma
VANNEREAU Clemence
PINEAU Noemie
EBERT Leonie
FRACKENPOHL Helena
KNAB Chantal
MUELLER Sabrina
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
STOSS Elisabeth
WELTZIEN Theresa
ZIEGON Laura
POSER Antonia
WAGENHALS Fabia
BONGARD Pauline
BRAUN Julia
SHIGIHARA Jule
WERNER Sophia
KOHL Anna-Sophie
KINZEL Josefin
VOELKER Johanna
HOHENADEL Leilani
HULTEEN Marie

Angyalfold-PBT Cup
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Budapest 06.10.2013.

country

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

date of birth

3/3/1999
21/8/1999
1/10/1999
1/10/1999

1/9/1997

6/4/1998
16/1/1998

4/2/1998

12/12/1997

9/3/1999

5/12/1998
14/11/1998
10/9/1999
29/1/2000
31/5/1997
14/6/1998

1/4/1998
11/5/1997
25/7/1997
10/3/1998
19/7/1997
28/6/1998
22/4/1998
24/9/1997

31/10/1997

8/6/1997

8/4/1997
26/3/1999

18/12/1998

7/1/1998
4/10/1999
20/3/1998

8/8/1998

4/5/1999

1/2/1997

9/1/1997

24/10/1997
17/12/1997
26/10/1998
27/5/1997
28/4/1997
29/4/1997

1/1/1997
14/6/1999
1/10/1998
25/4/1998
13/4/1999
13/8/1997

1/2/1999
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licence

00832472
00834404
00834405
00834406
00830652
00833801
00833958
00833463
00833819
00831905
00831943
00831941
00834084
00836101
00834445
00830372
00832962
00830117
00830118
00834278
00779654
00822410
00788125
00787777
00782756
00778923
00780845
00787667
00780033
00787808
00700899
00699897
00699902
00699477
00004182
00004460
00830346
00830347
00701541
00004404
00004178
00698370
00699739
00701385
00699159
00698637
00703036
00003826
00699604
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Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Fencers (present, structured order - 169 fencers)

number

135
275
2

90

145
144
234

48
204
55
359
206
84

285

388
267
289
281

41

238
42
111
17

24

189

49

176
188

315

66
103
197

name and first name country
ZIBERT Paulina GER
CHALDAIOU Maria Eleni GRE
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE
APIDOPOULOU Antonia GRE
GEROSIDERI Pinelopi GRE
NIKOLAIDOU Panagiota GRE
BERNAT Viktoria HUN
DICZHAZI Rita HUN
EGYHAZI Anna HUN
EGYUD Luca HUN
KISS Petra HUN
KONDRICZ Kata HUN
SOMODI Anita HUN
SZANTAY Anna HUN
TAKACS Anna HUN
BERECZKI Reka HUN
HORVATH Noemi HUN
KOKAI Csilla HUN
PENZES Eszter HUN
POLTZ Anna HUN
TOTH Flora HUN
SIKE Nora HUN
GERGELY Anna HUN
GERGELY Luca HUN
HANDA Marika HUN
LOBODA Viola HUN
PAPP Petra HUN
RIZMAJER Anna HUN
HAJAS Nora HUN
KALMAN Eszter HUN
MESZAROS Dorottya HUN
PASZTOR Flora HUN
SZENTTAMASI Laura HUN
TOTH Janka HUN
NAGY Anasztazia HUN
AURIGHI Vittoria ITA
BALESTRIERI Arianna ITA
CANDIANI Vittoria ITA
DALTIN Sara ITA
GIRARDI Chiara ITA
PASIN Lara ITA
POZZAN Caterina ITA
SANTUZZO Maria ITA
SIRENA Lucrezia ITA
VITALE Sara ITA
PUMPURA Elizabete LAT
LENCBERGA Elza LAT
CERES Anastasia MDA
SPLIT Marcella NED
LIDZBARSKA Julia POL
MUKLEWICZ Natalia POL

date of birth

24/3/1997
31/3/2000
10/6/1997
8/1/2001
27/6/2001
10/5/2001
25/6/1998
21/8/1997
31/5/1997
5/2/1998
26/3/1998
16/7/1998
16/2/1998
16/8/1999
10/1/1997
7/7/1998
30/4/1997
11/11/1998
15/6/1999
16/4/2000
3/4/2000
27/10/1999
8/7/1998
8/7/1998
28/5/1998
30/7/1997
22/2/1997
12/3/1999
3/10/2000
21/1/1997
8/7/1997
30/6/1998
15/5/1998
19/10/1998
10/1/1999
1/2/1999
15/4/2000
17/3/1999
8/9/1998
12/10/1998
25/2/1999
19/1/1998
8/6/1999
31/5/2000
1/7/1998
22/11/1997
7/1/1997
27/1/1999
14/3/1998
13/3/1999
28/1/1999
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licence

00830344
00834089
00000743
00835963
00835964
00835965
00833548
00835982
00832038
00833550
00833863
00832041
00832357
00833864
00828178
00833666
00833664
00832010
00835940
00833784
00835939
00833632
00833962
00833961
00833963
00828182
00833670
00835908
00835145
00831957
00831959
00832329
00835942
00833712
00835980
00836037
00836015
00835178
00836024
00836008
00836023
00832740
00835974
00836009
00750902
00833869
00003398
00835108
00819475
00832995
00832997

page 2/4



Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Fencers (present, structured order - 169 fencers)

number

243
251

4
230
113

259
153
201
328

57

266
325
235
308
130
137

40

187
81

63
27

283

207
350

212

253

373
133
330
311
136
109
329

73

name and first name

RUDZINSKA Patrycja
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
SZYMCZAK Anna
TOPORSKA Joanna
ZELECHOWSKA Sara
MAKARSKA Karolina
VACARASU Raluca
HAIDU Adriana

LAZIN Alexandra
POTOR Andrea

BALOIU Teodora
BOLDOR Ana
DRAGHICI Raluca
LAZAR Miruna

MISTRIC Ioana
MOCANU IJoana
SAVEANU Anca

SIRBU Teodora

VIRGA Laura

SARDAIN Stephanie
CIMIOTTI Carlotta
BITTEROVA Kitti
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
PIRK Rita

KRALIKOVA Veronika
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
SCHREIBER Ester

AVCI Gokce Su
DOGRUYOL Ovgu
GULEN Fatmanur
GUNES Firuze Aysen
ICGOREN Eylul
KARADOGAN Feride Gul
OKTAR Selin Irem
OKUMUS Busra
TEMIZKAN Ipek
YAZAR Eylul

PETROVA Dar&apos;Ya
OGANESYAN Olena
SKVORTSOVA Natalia
DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
DIACHENKO Olga
KHRANOVA Tetiana
PAVLYUK Daria
TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina
HOLODENKO Yuliya
PADALKINA Diana
TOVTYN Daniyela
ADLER Polly

BLOW Iman

country

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SUI
SUI
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA

date of birth

11/7/1998
6/12/1999
22/8/1997
29/3/1999
14/12/1997
21/10/1999
2/4/1999
28/8/1998
25/6/1998
15/5/2000
22/2/2000
21/11/1997
16/9/2000
2/5/2000
24/7/1998
27/12/1999
13/4/2000
23/2/1999
24/3/1997
10/11/1998
16/9/1998
28/5/1997
19/7/1999
23/7/1998
7/11/2001
2/9/1999
8/4/1997
9/9/1998
4/1/1997
3/4/1999
29/9/1997
6/9/1997
23/9/1998
19/5/2001
12/12/2000
3/4/1998
16/10/1997
1/6/1998
2/11/1999
7/7/2000
8/6/1998
9/3/1998
5/6/1998
19/11/1997
17/2/1997
8/8/1997
8/6/1999
28/7/2000
18/4/2000
24/2/2001
9/7/1997
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licence

00832981
00834495
00003326
00832992
00004211
00836050
00834246
00833079
00834277
00835114
00835112
00833981
00835110
00836112
00834245
00835109
00835111
00834276
00831405
00834346
00833809
00000632
00832118
00832114
00835242
00777508
00699130
00836049
00832104
00836048
00833810
00833815
00836047
00836066
00836064
00833816
00836046
00834264
00836172
00836170
00834266
00832175
00832173
00832174
00832176
00832177
00834070
00836169
00836171
00835751
00833848
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Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Fencers (present, structured order - 169 fencers)

number

191
198
82
62
290

125
88
209
31
58
291
53
122
178

name and first name

BOYD Myrka

CHEN Sharon
CHUNG Isabella
CRUM Quinn
DESCHNER Stefani
DING Grace

FEVRY Carlexa
HENDERSON-SEMEL Liana
KLEINER Elyssa
LOVELACE Kennedy
PAK Sarah Suhyun
PARTRIDGE Morgan
POPKIN Naomi

TSAI Xiao-Qing
UNWALLA Simone
VAIANI Nicole
VIQUEIRA Samantha
YANG Natalie

country date of birth
USA 10/8/1998
USA 21/1/1997
USA 31/5/1997
USA 24/7/1997
USA 28/6/1999
USA 9/4/1998
USA 21/7/1998
USA 21/10/1997
USA 18/3/1997
USA 19/6/1998
USA 22/2/1997
USA 10/3/1998
USA 14/5/1997
USA 8/11/1999
USA 31/3/1997
USA 30/10/1997
USA 28/1/1998
USA 1/7/1998
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licence

00835593
00835013
00835215
00828168
00833850
00834535
00835559
00835527
00832459
00833854
00833855
00831664
00831654
00835016
00833851
00833198
00833849
00835533
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Angyalfc')ld-PBT Cup page 1/1
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
Budapest 06.10.2013.

Countries (about the fencers, structured order - 21 countries)

name available

AUT 6
BEL 2
BUL 1
CRO 3
CZE 8
FRA 10
GER 20
GRE 5
HUN 31
ITA 10
LAT 2
MDA 1
NED 1
POL 8
ROU 13
SUI 2
SVK 7
SWE 1
TUR 10
UKR 12
USA 20
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Formula of the competition

169 fencers
1 poules: round

169 fencers

25 poules (19 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

128 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 128 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final

Angyalfold-PBT Cup
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
Budapest 06.10.2013.
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Angyalfold-PBT Cup page 1/5
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
Budapest 06.10.2013.

Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL
V/M  ind. HS rank

TOVTYN Daniyela UKR 0/0/0|3]4]0 0.000 -23 7 7
SIRBU Teodora ROU |V Vi2|V|0 0.667 2 22 4
LI MING Lea CRO (V|3 23| V|3 0.333 -1 21 5
KONDRICZ Kata HUN [(V|4|V ViV|l1 0.667 6 25 3
KLEINER Elyssa USA [V|V|V]|4 VIV 0.833 15 29 2
SANTUZZO Maria ITA Vi3[2]|3]0 0 0.167 -16 13 6
WERNER Sophia GER |[V|V|V|V|1|V 0.833 17 26 1
Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: JUNGHANNS Richard GER
V/M  ind. HS rank
GIRARDI Chiara ITA 0|1 [V]|2[1]|V 0.333 -7 14 6
DING Grace USA |V 2(V|3|V 0.500 5 22 4
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE |[V4V3 VIV4 V|V 1.000 18 26 1
VIRGA Laura ROU [2|V4 0 1| V[V 0.500 -3 17 5
POLTZ Anna HUN [(V|4|3|V 3|V 0.500 8 25 3
HENAFF Ilona FRA ViV[2]|3]|V \% 0.667 7 25 2
SKVORTSOVA Natalia UKR [0|1|0|0|0]|1 0.000 -28 2 7
Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: BAKUM Andrii UKR
V/M  ind. HS rank
VAIANI Nicole USA VIV[3]|3[3|V 0.500 8 24 3
LAZAR Miruna ROU |1 2(0/2]0]3 0.000 -22 8 7
MUELLER Sabrina GER [0 |V 2(0| V|V 0.500 -5 17 5
SZYMCZAK Anna POL VIV|V VIV|V 1.000 19 30 1
GUILLAUME Meredith FRA |[V4 V|V|3 VIV 0.833 12 27 2
LOBODA Viola HUN (V4 V|4[2]|4 \Y 0.500 2 24 4
NIKOLAIDOU Panagiota GRE 2(V|i1|1|1]|4 0.167 -14 14 6
Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: KOVACS Levente HUN
V/M  ind. HS rank
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK V4 V| V|IV|V|V 1.000 21 29 1
INES Sogoyan BUL 1 Vi1|V|V|V 0.667 10 22 2
AVCI Gokce Su TUR (0|0 1/V|0|4 0.167 -16 10 7
FEVRY Carlexa USA [4|V4 V Vi3]3 0.500 4 24 3
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR [0|1]1]3 Vi3 0.167 -15 13 6
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin GER [2|3|V|V|[3 \Y 0.500 2 23 4
HANDA Marika HUN (1|0|V|V 0.500 -6 19 5
Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: ROZSAVARI Nandor HUN
V/M  ind. HS rank
TSAI Xiao-Qing USA V2[ V|2 |V[V43 0.667 3 21 3
AURIGHI Vittoria ITA 2 3/4|/V|3]|3 0.167 -4 20 6
PAVLYUK Daria UKR (2 |V VIV|3|V 0.667 10 25 2
GERGELY Luca HUN (V3 V|1 Vi2|4 0.500 -3 20 5
YAZAR Eylul TUR [4|2]|1]|2 03 0.000 -18 12 7
POSER Antonia GER [3|V|V|V|V \% 0.833 16 28 1
ZELECHOWSKA Sara POL (V4 V|0|V|V]|O0 0.667 -4 19 4

Document engarde-escrime.com - 06.10.2013 21:18



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 9:00 piste No 6
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

DOGRUYOL Ovgu
JENY Renata
PASZTOR Flora
HULTEEN Marie
YANG Natalie
SARDAIN Stephanie
DALTIN Sara

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: KARVALICS Adam HUN

SHIGIHARA Jule
STENCLOVA Tereza
SIRENA Lucrezia
MESZAROS Dorottya
KUDLACEK Beatrice
BANJAC Anamarija
BOYD Myrka

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: REARDON Patrick USA

WELTZIEN Theresa
TOTH Janka

OKTAR Selin Irem
KHRANOVA Tetiana
HAIDU Adriana
CHALDAIOU Maria Eleni
LENCBERGA Elza

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE

EGYUD Luca

DRAGHICI Raluca
HENDERSON-SEMEL Liana
CERES Anastasia
ALLOUCH Margot
TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina
HOHENADEL Leilani

Poule No 10  9:00 piste No 10
Referee: COTTON Derek USA

KRALIKOVA Veronika
MOCANU Ioana
LIDZBARSKA Julia
SCHREIBER Ester
DICZHAZI Rita
ZIBERT Paulina
LASAKOVA Klara

Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

TUR Vi4|2|/1[2 |V
CRO |4 1/]2]1]17]3
HUN |V|V VIo|V|V
GER |V|V]|1 2111V
USA |[V4 V|V|V V|V
SUI VIVI1|V]|O0 \Y
ITA O|VvVi2|1[2]0

GER VIVIVIV[V|V4
CZE 1 0/2]1]314
ITA 0|V VIV|IVI[1
HUN [4]|V]|1 3/1vi4
AUT |3 V|3 |V V]2
CRO [3|V[4]2]|2 4
USA |3 | V|V|V|V|V

GER 3/ V4| V|IV]1
HUN |V VIVIVIVIV
TUR |01 2/0/0/0
UKR |[V|2]|V 211]2
ROU [3]0|V|V 2|V
GRE [3|3|V|V 0
LAT |V|2|V]|V \Y

HUN 4| V| V|2]0
ROU |V 4(V4 V| 2|2
USA | V|V VIV|V]|3
MDA [1]3]2 Vil]1
FRA [4]1[3]2 414
UKR |V|V|0|V 4
GER |V|V|V4 V| V|V

SVK 1(1]0/2]17]3
ROU |V 314[VIi4]1
POL VIV 0/ V|33
SWE |V|V|V VIV|V
HUN |[V|1]2]0 214
GER |V|V|V|4|V 2
CZE VIVIV|2|V]|V
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V/M

0.333
0.000
0.833
0.500
1.000
0.667
0.167

V/M

1.000
0.000
0.667
0.333
0.500
0.167
0.833

V/M

0.500
1.000
0.000
0.333
0.500
0.500
0.667

V/M

0.333
0.500
0.833
0.167
0.000
0.667
1.000

V/M

0.000
0.333
0.500
1.000
0.167
0.667
0.833

ind.
-4
-18
11
-1
23

-18

ind.

19
-27
-9

11

ind.
-5
-1
11
-13
-12

15

HS
19
12
25
19
29
21
10

HS
29
11
21
22
23
20
28

HS
23
30

17
20
21
24

HS
20
22
28
13
18
24
29

HS

22
21
30
14
26
27

rank

AW = BN W

rank

NN LW —

rank

N W LN — B

rank

Y BN B e N \S R SR V) |

rank

N WA~ b~
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Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin page 3/5

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 11  9:00 piste No 11
Referee: SZABADOS Gabor HUN
V/M  ind. HS rank

EGYHAZI Anna HUN Vi2|V|V|V]|I 0.667 4 23 5
HOLODENKO Yuliya UKR |2 0[1]2]2]2 0.000 -21 9 7
MISTRIC Ioana ROU |V|V V|i2|V|[O0 0.667 6 22 4
MAKARSKA Karolina POL 1/ V|3 011 0.167 -15 11 6
PINEAU Noemie FRA |2 |V|V|V 3|V 0.667 8 25 2
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE 4|/ V|1|V|V \Y 0.667 7 25 3
BRAUN Julia GER |V|V|V|V|3|2 0.667 11 25 1
Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 12
Referee: TAGGERSELL Cara USA
V/M  ind. HS rank
DIACHENKO Olga UKR Vi4|1]|V[4]|0 0.333 -6 19 5
SORIANO Marie FRA 3 VIV|V4 V|V 0.833 12 27 2
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT |V]|3 VIV|V|V 0.833 13 28 1
GULEN Fatmanur TUR |[V]|4]1 1/V]|3 0.333 -2 19 4
VACARASU Raluca ROU [2]|3|4|V 213 0.167 -5 19 7
RIZMAJER Anna HUN |[V|O0|1]|1]|V 3 0.333  -11 15 6
BONGARD Pauline GER | V]|0]|0|Vv4V4V 0.667 -1 18 3
Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 13
Referee: LELKES Peter SVK
V/M  ind. HS rank
WAGENHALS Fabia GER 2|V|V|V|V|V 0.833 15 27 1
PARTRIDGE Morgan USA |V VIiV|V|V]|3 0.833 14 28 2
POTOR Andrea ROU [0]2 11[V][1 0.167 -16 10 7
NAGY Anasztazia HUN [(0|0|V Vi4|V 0.500 -2 19 4
LEGUENNEC Chloe FRA 314[V]|3 V|V 0.500 5 25 3
NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 311 (1]V]|1 \Y 0.333  -11 16 6
PETROVA Dar&apos;Ya UKR |[1|V|V|2]|3]3 0.333 -5 19 5
Poule No 14 11:00 piste No 1
Referee: KREISS Tamas HUN
V/M  ind. HS rank
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL 0[2]3/0[4]2 0.000 -17 11 7
VITALE Sara ITA \Y V3| V|V|V 0.833 17 28 2
MARGETICH Iris AUT |V3 3 410[V|V 0.500 -3 20 4
BERNAT Viktoria HUN |V|V|V 2| V|V 0.833 8 27 3
EBERT Leonie GER |V|3|V|V V|V 0.833 18 28 1
OKUMUS Busra TUR |[V]|0[2]4]|2 \Y 0.333 -9 18 5
PADALKINA Diana UKR |V|0[|4|0|1]3 0.167 -14 13 6
Poule No 15 11:00 piste No 2
Referee: SZEKI Bence HUN
V/M  ind. HS rank
ICGOREN Eylul TUR VIV4 V4 3|12 0.500 -3 19 5
VANNEREAU Clemence FRA 1 Vi2|V]|3]1 0.333 -7 17 6
OGANESYAN Olena UKR [3]1 1| V[2([Vv4 0333 -7 16 7
HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 3/ V[V 3/ V|2 0.500 3 23 2
PASIN Lara ITA VIi3|1|V \AR! 0.500 -2 20 4
HAJAS Nora HUN |[V|V[V|3]|1 3 0.500 2 22 3
LOVELACE Kennedy USA |V|V|3|V|V|V4 0.833 14 27 1
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 16 11:00 piste No 3
Referee: SZABADOS Kristof HUN

SZENTTAMASI Laura
DUCHESNE Marie
VIQUEIRA Samantha
KOKAI Csilla
CIGANKOVA Tereza
RUDZINSKA Patrycja
GEROSIDERI Pinelopi

Poule No 17 11:00 piste No 4

Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Referee: DELI Dora HUN, ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR

KISS Petra

PRAILE Manon

CRUM Quinn

TOTH Flora

BALESTRIERI Arianna
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
CIMIOTTI Carlotta

Poule No 18 11:00 piste No 5
Referee: KOTZMANN Klaus GER

SIKE Nora

PIRK Rita
REINTHALER Isabel
PAPP Petra
PUMPURA Elizabete
ADLER Polly
TOPORSKA Joanna

Poule No 19 11:00 piste No 6
Referee: SUTA Dan ROU

KALMAN Eszter
SCUKOVA Michaela
KLAUSEGGER Catharina
PENZES Eszter
FRACKENPOHL Helena
PAK Sarah Suhyun
CANDIANI Vittoria

Poule No 20 11:00 piste No 7
Referee: DURAJ Stanislav CZE

BLOW Iman

SAVEANU Anca
MUKLEWICZ Natalia
KNAB Chantal
DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia
SOMODI Anita

HUN 0[3[4/2|V]|3
FRA |V VIVIV|V
USA | V|V 3/ VIV|V
HUN |V|2]|V VIV|V
CZE Vi1]3]2 3|V
POL 11021V \Y
GRE |[V|0[|2]2|0]4

HUN Vi1|V|2]|V|[2
BEL 3 312121213
USA | V|V VIVIV|V
HUN [4]|V]|1 0111V
ITA VivVi4|V Vi§i4
SVK | 2|V|2|V]|2 2
SUI VIV[2]4|V|V

HUN VIV|3|V[1|V
SVK |3 ViVIiVIio]2
AUT [2]0 0/0[0/0
HUN |V4 4|V VIVIV
LAT [2]0|V]|O 1|V
USA |V|V|V4 0|V 2
POL 31 VIV]1 \Y

HUN ViVi4]2[1 |V
CZE 1 Vi4| V|34
AUT |01 1/1/0/]0
HUN |V| V|V 31013
GER |V3 2 |V4V4 Vi2
USA |[V4 V|VIVI|O0 \Y
ITA 3| VIV]|V|V|2

USA VIVIV|IV|V
ROU |1 Vi4 3|V
POL 012 41112
GER |0 |V |V V|V
UKR [0 | V]V ]1 2
HUN |3 |1 |V |2 ]|V
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V/M

0.167
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.333
0.333
0.167

V/M

0.500
0.000
1.000
0.333
0.667
0.333
0.667

V/M

0.667
0.500
0.000
0.833
0.333
0.667
0.500

V/M

0.500
0.333
0.000
0.500
0.667
0.833
0.667

V/M

1.000
0.400
0.000
0.800
0.400
0.400

ind.
-9
17
13
10
-3
-13
-15

ind.
-4
-15
17
-10
12
-5

ind.

-27
19
-7

ind.

ind.
21

-16

-6

HS
17
25
28
27
19
14
13

HS
20
15
30
16
28
18
26

HS
24
20

28
13
21
19

HS
22
22

21
20
24
25

HS
25
18

20
13
16

rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No21 11:00 piste No 8
Referee: KREISS Peter HUN

KARADOGAN Feride Gul
BERECZKI Reka

SPLIT Marcella

CHEN Sharon

ZIEGON Laura

POZZAN Caterina

Poule No22 11:00 piste No 9
Referee: PERICHET Hugo FRA

REINTHALER Miriam
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
VOELKER Johanna
LAZIN Alexandra
GERGELY Anna
UNWALLA Simone

Poule No23 11:00 piste No 10
Referee: VALICSEK Peter HUN

HAVLICKOVA Anna
STOSS Elisabeth
CASTANIE Rozene
TEMIZKAN Ipek
SZANTAY Anna
DESCHNER Stefani

Poule No24 11:00 piste No 11
Referee: SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR

BALOIU Teodora
KOHL Anna-Sophie
GUNES Firuze Aysen
CHUNG Isabella
FONTAYNE Emma
TAKACS Anna

Poule No 25 11:00 piste No 12
Referee: WADA Takemasa JPN

HORVATH Noemi
BOLDOR Ana
APIDOPOULOU Antonia
POPKIN Naomi

KINZEL Josefin
VLEUGELS Ezra

Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

TUR VIiIVIo|1]0
HUN |3 4 12 (3|2
NED (4 |V 21013
USA |V V4|V V|V
GER |[V2|V |V |2 0
ITA ViV|iV| 4|V
AUT 013101210
SVK |V V3|1 |V ]1
GER |V |2 Vivi|2
ROU |V |V ]2 V|3
HUN [ V|04 3 2
USA |V |V ]|V | V]|V
CZE 0/0]0]07]0
GER |V 2 |VIV]o0
FRA |V |V Vi3]0
TUR |V ]2 |1 Vi2
HUN |V |4 |V |2 3
USA |V |V |V V3|V
ROU 3|1 |1 ]2 ]2
GER |V 21041
TUR |V |V 2 1411
USA |V |V |V V10
FRA |V |V |V]1 3
HUN |[V|V |V | V]|V
HUN 2 | V|33 |4
ROU |V VIVIVI|V
GRE 11 1110
USA |V |4 |V 4 |V
GER |V |2 |V |V \Y
BEL Vi1 |V]|0][3
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V/M

0.400
0.000
0.200
1.000
0.600
0.800

V/M

0.000
0.600
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V/M

0.000
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0.600
0.400
0.400
1.000

V/M

0.000
0.200
0.400
0.800
0.600
1.000

V/M

0.200
1.000
0.000
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ind.
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-10
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-16
-11
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-21
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HS
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14
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HS

17
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Angyalfold-PBT Cup
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Budapest 06.10.2013.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 169 fencers)

rank

O 00 1 L Li A W N —

A A DA D D DB DA D DD W W WW LWL W LW WL DNDDNDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDND /= /= = s = =
O 0 I ON Lt A WD /P O VOO IO N A WD~ O OO N P WD~ O VOO IO N KD D— O

name and first name

YANG Natalie
BITTEROVA Kitti
BLOW Iman
SCHREIBER Ester
SZYMCZAK Anna
TOTH Janka
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
TAKACS Anna
DESCHNER Stefani
CRUM Quinn
UNWALLA Simone
HOHENADEL Leilani
SHIGIHARA Jule
BOLDOR Ana

CHEN Sharon

PAPP Petra

EBERT Leonie
VITALE Sara
WERNER Sophia
DUCHESNE Marie
POSER Antonia
KLEINER Elyssa
WAGENHALS Fabia
PARTRIDGE Morgan
LOVELACE Kennedy
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin
VIQUEIRA Samantha
PAK Sarah Suhyun
GUILLAUME Meredith
SORIANO Marie
HENDERSON-SEMEL Liana
PASZTOR Flora
KOKAI Csilla

BOYD Myrka
LASAKOVA Klara
BERNAT Viktoria
POZZAN Caterina
CHUNG Isabella
KINZEL Josefin

KNAB Chantal
BALESTRIERI Arianna
BRAUN Julia
LENCBERGA Elza
PAVLYUK Daria

INES Sogoyan

ADLER Polly

PINEAU Noemie
HENAFF Ilona
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria

country

USA

SVK
USA

SWE
POL

HUN
GRE

HUN
USA
USA
USA
GER
GER
ROU
USA

GER
ITA

GER
FRA
GER
USA
GER
USA
USA
AUT
USA
USA
FRA
FRA
USA

USA
CZE

ITA

USA
GER
GER
ITA

GER
LAT
UKR
BUL
USA
FRA
FRA
CZE

V/M

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667

ind.
23
21
21
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
15
15
15
14
19
18
17
17
17
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
9
9
8
14
11
6
4
12
11
11
10
10

~N 3 0 O

HS

29
29
25
30
30
30
26
25
23
30
25
29
29
25
24
28
28
28
26
25
28
29
27
28
27
28
28
24
27
27
28
25
27
28
27
27
24
20
22
20
28
25
24
25
22
21
25
25
25

Document engarde-escrime.com - 06.10.2013 19:32

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 169 fencers)

rank

50
51
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
100

name and first name

SARDAIN Stephanie
ZIBERT Paulina
CANDIANI Vittoria
KONDRICZ Kata
MISTRIC Ioana
CIMIOTTI Carlotta
SIKE Nora
TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina
EGYHAZI Anna
FRACKENPOHL Helena
SIRENA Lucrezia
TSAI Xiao-Qing
SIRBU Teodora
BONGARD Pauline
ZELECHOWSKA Sara
POPKIN Naomi
LAZIN Alexandra
CASTANIE Rozene
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
VOELKER Johanna
STOSS Elisabeth
ZIEGON Laura
FONTAYNE Emma
POLTZ Anna

VAIANI Nicole
KALMAN Eszter
LEGUENNEC Chloe
DING Grace

FEVRY Carlexa
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
CHALDAIOU Maria Eleni
LOBODA Viola
KUDLACEK Beatrice
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
WELTZIEN Theresa
HAJAS Nora

HAIDU Adriana

PIRK Rita
LIDZBARSKA Julia
TOPORSKA Joanna
DRAGHICI Raluca
HULTEEN Marie
PENZES Eszter
PASIN Lara

NAGY Anasztazia
GERGELY Luca
MARGETICH Iris
ICGOREN Eylul
VIRGA Laura

KISS Petra

MUELLER Sabrina

country

SUI
GER
ITA
HUN
ROU
SUI

USA
USA
CZE
GRE

AUT
GER
GER

ROU
SVK
POL
POL
ROU
GER
HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
AUT
TUR
ROU
HUN
GER

V/M

0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

ind.

N W W A i i VOO N

1 1
A=

S = N W L N O

C O = — NN NN WOWRAGLUUL O O O —

oo o a1
W NN N = =

HS

21
26
25
25
22
26
24
24
23
20
21
21
22
18
19
23
20
18
15
19
17
14
19
25
24
22
25
22
24
23
21
24
23
23
23
22
20
20
21
19
22
19
21
20
19
20
20
19
17
20
17
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 169 fencers)

rank

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
147
149
150
151

name and first name

HANDA Marika
SZANTAY Anna
SAVEANU Anca
TEMIZKAN Ipek
GUNES Firuze Aysen
SOMODI Anita
VLEUGELS Ezra
DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia
KARADOGAN Feride Gul
MOCANU Ioana
SCUKOVA Michaela

LI MING Lea
MESZAROS Dorottya
GULEN Fatmanur
CIGANKOVA Tereza
DOGRUYOL Ovgu
EGYUD Luca
PETROVA Dar&apos;Ya
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
DIACHENKO Olga
VANNEREAU Clemence
OGANESYAN Olena
GIRARDI Chiara
PUMPURA Elizabete
OKUMUS Busra
KHRANOVA Tetiana
TOTH Flora

NEMCOVA Stepanka
RIZMAIJER Anna
RUDZINSKA Patrycja
HORVATH Noemi
GERGELY Anna

SPLIT Marcella

KOHL Anna-Sophie
AURIGHI Vittoria
VACARASU Raluca
BANJAC Anamarija
SZENTTAMASI Laura
DICZHAZI Rita

CERES Anastasia
NIKOLAIDOU Panagiota
PADALKINA Diana
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
GEROSIDERI Pinelopi
MAKARSKA Karolina
SANTUZZO Maria
AVCI Gokce Su

POTOR Andrea
DALTIN Sara
BERECZKI Reka
ALLOUCH Margot

country

HUN
HUN
ROU
TUR
TUR
HUN
BEL

UKR
TUR
ROU
CZE

CRO

POL
ITA

TUR
ROU
ITA

HUN
FRA

V/M

0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000

-18

HS

19
19
18
15
17
16
14
13
11
22
22
21
22
19
19
19
20
19
18
19
17
16
14
13
18
17
16
16
15
14
17
14
14
12
20
19
20
17
14
13
14
13
13
13
11
13
10
10
10
14
18
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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eliminated
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Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 169 fencers)

rank

152
153
153
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
169

name and first name

PRAILE Manon

BALOIU Teodora
MUKLEWICZ Natalia
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
JENY Renata

YAZAR Eylul
STENCLOVA Tereza
REINTHALER Miriam
HOLODENKO Yuliya
APIDOPOULOU Antonia
KRALIKOVA Veronika
LAZAR Miruna
TOVTYN Daniyela
HAVLICKOVA Anna
KLAUSEGGER Catharina
OKTAR Selin Irem
REINTHALER Isabel
SKVORTSOVA Natalia

country

BEL
ROU
POL
POL
CRO
TUR
CZE
AUT
UKR
GRE
SVK
ROU

CZE
AUT
TUR
AUT
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V/M

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

ind.
-15
-16
-16
-17

HS

15
9
9

11

12

12

1
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group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Angyalfold-PBT Cup
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
Budapest 06.10.2013.

page 1/4

Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau ¢
1 YANG Natalie USA
YANG Natalie
128 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 15/5
YANG Natalie
65  POPKIN Naomi USA 11/9
POPKIN Naomi
64 ZELECHOWSKA Sara POL 15/6
33  KOKAI Csilla HUN
KOKAI Csilla
96 GERGELY Luca HUN 15/8
PASZTOR Flora
97 ICGOREN Eylul TUR 15/5
PASZTOR Flora
32 PASZTOR Flora HUN 15/4
17 EBERT Leonie GER
EBERT Leonie
112 LI MING Lea CRO 14/8
EBERT Leonie
81 LOBODA Viola HUN 15/5
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria
48 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE 15/8
49  HENAFF Ilona FRA
CHALDAIOU Maria Eleni
80 CHALDAIOU Maria Eleni GRE 15/13
CHALDAIOU Maria Elen
113 MESZAROS Dorottya HUN 12/9
MESZAROS Dorottya
16 PAPP Petra HUN 15/8
9 DESCHNER Stefani USA
DESCHNER Stefani
120 DIACHENKO Olga UKR 15/5
DESCHNER Stefani
73 POLTZ Anna HUN 15/5
POLTZ Anna
56  TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR 15/14
41  BALESTRIERI Arianna ITA
LIDZBARSKA Julia
88 LIDZBARSKA Julia POL 15/12
PARTRIDGE Morgan
105 GUNES Firuze Aysen TUR 15/5
PARTRIDGE Morgan
24  PARTRIDGE Morgan USA 15/9
25 LOVELACE Kennedy USA
LOVELACE Kennedy
104 TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR 15/6
LOVELACE Kennedy
89  TOPORSKA Joanna POL 15/9
KNAB Chantal
40 KNAB Chantal GER 15/10
57  SIKE Nora HUN
FONTAYNE Emma
72  FONTAYNE Emma FRA 15/9
FONTAYNE Emma
121 VANNEREAU Clemence FRA 15/8
TAKACS Anna
8 TAKACS Anna HUN 15/8




Angyalfold-PBT Cup
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
Budapest 06.10.2013.

page 2/4

Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau ¢
5 SZYMCZAK Anna POL
SZYMCZAK Anna
124 PUMPURA Elizabete LAT 15/4
SZYMCZAK Anna
69  VOELKER Johanna GER 15/3
VOELKER Johanna
60  SIRENA Lucrezia ITA 15/6
37  POZZAN Caterina ITA
POZZAN Caterina
92  PENZES Eszter HUN 15/8
POZZAN Caterina
101 HANDA Marika HUN 15/10
PAK Sarah Suhyun
28  PAK Sarah Suhyun USA 15/2
21  POSER Antonia GER
POSER Antonia
108 DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia UKR 15/6
POSER Antonia
85 HAJAS Nora HUN 15/8
PAVLYUK Daria
44 PAVLYUK Daria UKR 15/11
53  KONDRICZ Kata HUN
KONDRICZ Kata
76  LEGUENNEC Chloe FRA 15/4
KONDRICZ Kata
117 EGYUD Luca HUN 15/11
SHIGIHARA Jule
12 SHIGIHARA Jule GER 15/9
13 HOHENADEL Leilani GER
HOHENADEL Leilani
116 DOGRUYOL Ovgu TUR 15/1
CANDIANI Vittoria
77  DING Grace USA 15/12
CANDIANI Vittoria
52 CANDIANI Vittoria ITA 12/10
45 INES Sogoyan BUL
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
84  SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin GER 15/7
DUCHESNE Marie
109 KARADOGAN Feride Gul TUR 15/4
DUCHESNE Marie
20 DUCHESNE Marie FRA 15/6
29  GUILLAUME Meredith FRA
GUILLAUME Meredith
100 MUELLER Sabrina GER 12/6
GUILLAUME Meredith
93  PASIN Lara ITA 15/12
BERNAT Viktoria
36 BERNAT Viktoria HUN 15/5
61  TSAI Xiao-Qing USA
TSAI Xiao-Qing
68 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 7/6
SCHREIBER Ester
125 OKUMUS Busra TUR 14/7
SCHREIBER Ester
4 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 15/3




Angyalfold-PBT Cup
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
Budapest 06.10.2013.

page 3/4

Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau ¢
3 BLOW Iman USA
BLOW Iman
126 KHRANOVA Tetiana UKR 15/3
BLOW Iman
67  CASTANIE Rozene FRA 15/5
SIRBU Teodora
62  SIRBU Teodora ROU 15/14
35 LASAKOVA Klara CZE
LASAKOVA Klara
94 NAGY Anasztazia HUN 9/8
SORIANO Marie
99  KISS Petra HUN 15/5
SORIANO Marie
30  SORIANO Marie FRA 14/4
19  WERNER Sophia GER
WERNER Sophia
110 MOCANU Ioana ROU 15/3
WERNER Sophia
83  WELTZIEN Theresa GER 15/7
WELTZIEN Theresa
46  ADLER Polly USA 11/10
51  ZIBERT Paulina GER
FEVRY Carlexa
78 FEVRY Carlexa USA 15/11
BOLDOR Ana
115 CIGANKOVA Tereza CZE 15/11
BOLDOR Ana
14  BOLDOR Ana ROU 15/5
11  UNWALLA Simone USA
UNWALLA Simone
118 PETROVA Dar&apos;Ya UKR 15/5
KALMAN Eszter
75 KALMAN Eszter HUN 15/14
KALMAN Eszter
54  MISTRIC Ioana ROU 15/6
43 LENCBERGA Elza LAT
LENCBERGA Elza
86  HAIDU Adriana ROU 15/4
KLEINER Elyssa
107 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL 15/4
KLEINER Elyssa
22  KLEINER Elyssa USA 15/6
27  TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT
SZANTAY Anna
102 SZANTAY Anna HUN 15/5
SZANTAY Anna
91 HULTEEN Marie GER 15/8
CHUNG Isabella
38 CHUNG Isabella USA 15/8
59 FRACKENPOHL Helena GER
FRACKENPOHL Helena
70 STOSS Elisabeth GER 15/4
TOTH Janka
123 GIRARDI Chiara ITA 14/13
TOTH Janka
6 TOTH Janka HUN 15/10




Tableau de 128

Angyalfold-PBT Cup page 4/4
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
Budapest 06.10.2013.

Tableau de 64 Tableau ¢

7 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria  GRE
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
122 OGANESYAN Olena UKR 15/4
KONTOCHRISTOPOULC
71  ZIEGON Laura GER 15/7
ZIEGON Laura
58 EGYHAZI Anna HUN 15/14
39  KINZEL Josefin GER
DRAGHICI Raluca
90 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU 14/12
VIQUEIRA Samantha
103 SAVEANU Anca ROU 15/12
VIQUEIRA Samantha
26 VIQUEIRA Samantha USA 14/9
23 WAGENHALS Fabia GER
SOMODI Anita
106 SOMODI Anita HUN 15/10
SOMODI Anita
87  PIRK Rita SVK 11/4
PIRK Rita
42  BRAUN Julia GER 15/2
55  CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI
VAIANI Nicole
74 VAIANI Nicole USA 15/8
CRUM Quinn
119 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 15/5
CRUM Quinn
10 CRUM Quinn USA 15/2
15 CHEN Sharon USA
CHEN Sharon
114 GULEN Fatmanur TUR 15/9
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
79  HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 15/11
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
50  SARDAIN Stephanie SUI 15/9
47  PINEAU Noemie FRA
PINEAU Noemie
82  KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 15/3
PINEAU Noemie
111 SCUKOVA Michaela CZE 15/8
VITALE Sara
18  VITALE Sara ITA 15/9
31 HENDERSON-SEMEL Liana USA
HENDERSON-SEMEL Liana
98  VIRGA Laura ROU 15/8
HENDERSON-SEMEL Li
95  MARGETICH Iris AUT 10/4
BOYD Myrka
34 BOYD Myrka USA 15/2
63  BONGARD Pauline GER
BONGARD Pauline
66 LAZIN Alexandra ROU 15/5
BITTEROVA Kitti
127 TOTH Flora HUN 15/8
BITTEROVA Kitti
2 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 15/8




Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
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Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 YANG Natalie USA
YANG Natalie
32 PASZTOR Flora HUN 10/7
EBERT Leonie
17 EBERT Leonie GER 15/4
EBERT Leonie
16 CHALDAIOU Maria Eleni GRE 15/5
9 DESCHNER Stefani USA
DESCHNER Stefani
24  PARTRIDGE Morgan USA 15/5
DESCHNER Stefani
25 LOVELACE Kennedy USA 15/3
LOVELACE Kennedy
8 FONTAYNE Emma FRA 12/8
5 SZYMCZAK Anna POL
SZYMCZAK Anna
28 POZZAN Caterina ITA 15/14
SZYMCZAK Anna
21  POSER Antonia GER 15/9
POSER Antonia
12 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 15/7
13 CANDIANI Vittoria ITA
DUCHESNE Marie
20 DUCHESNE Marie FRA 15/9
GUILLAUME Meredith
29  GUILLAUME Meredith FRA 15/8
GUILLAUME Meredith
4 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 14/9
3 BLOW Iman USA
BLOW Iman
30  SORIANO Marie FRA 15/7
BLOW Iman
19  WERNER Sophia GER 15/9
WERNER Sophia
14 BOLDOR Ana ROU 15/10
11  KALMAN Eszter HUN
KLEINER Elyssa
22  KLEINER Elyssa USA 15/4
KLEINER Elyssa
27 SZANTAY Anna HUN 15/10
SZANTAY Anna
6 TOTH Janka HUN 15/12
7 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini- GRE
VIQUEIRA Samantha
26  VIQUEIRA Samantha USA 15/11
VIQUEIRA Samantha
23  SOMODI Anita HUN 15/7
CRUM Quinn
10 CRUM Quinn USA 15/3
15 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
18  PINEAU Noemie FRA 14/13
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
31 HENDERSON-SEMEL Liana USA 15/11
BITTEROVA Kitti
2 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 15/3




Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

Angyalfold-PBT Cup
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
Budapest 06.10.2013.

1 PASZTOR Flora HUN
PASZTOR Flora
16 CHALDAIOU Maria Eleni GRE 15/2
9 PARTRIDGE Morgan USA
PARTRIDGE Morgan
8 FONTAYNE Emma FRA 15/3
5 POZZAN Caterina ITA
POZZAN Caterina
12 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 15/12
13 CANDIANI Vittoria ITA
SCHREIBER Ester
4 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 8/4
3 SORIANO Marie FRA
SORIANO Marie
14 BOLDOR Ana ROU 15/9
11 KALMAN Eszter HUN
KALMAN Eszter
6 TOTH Janka HUN 15/12
7 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria  GRE
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
10 SOMODI Anita HUN 15/3
15 PINEAU Noemie FRA
HENDERSON-SEMEL Liana
2 HENDERSON-SEMEL Liana USA 15/8
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Tableaux E-F de 16

Angyalfold-PBT Cup

Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
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Tableaux E-F de 8
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1 YANG Natalie USA
YANG Natalie
16 KALMAN Eszter HUN 15/3
SCHREIBER Ester
9 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 15/7
SCHREIBER Ester
8 SZANTAY Anna HUN 15/6
5 DUCHESNE Marie FRA
SORIANO Marie
12 SORIANO Marie FRA 12/10
WERNER Sophia
13 HENDERSON-SEMEL Liana USA 15/3
WERNER Sophia
4 WERNER Sophia GER 15/8
3 CRUM Quinn USA
PASZTOR Flora
14 PASZTOR Flora HUN 15/14
PARTRIDGE Morgan
11  PARTRIDGE Morgan USA 15/9
PARTRIDGE Morgan
6 POSER Antonia GER 13/11
7 LOVELACE Kennedy USA
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini
10 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE 15/2
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini
15  POZZAN Caterina ITA 15/8
POZZAN Caterina
2 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 15/13




Angyalfold-PBT Cup
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
Budapest 06.10.2013.

Tableau G
SZYMCZAK Anna POL
SZYMCZAK Anna
PARTRIDGE Morgan USA 15/12
SCHREIBER Ester SWE
SCHREIBER Ester
HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 15/9
KLEINER Elyssa USA
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria ~ GRE 15/3
WERNER Sophia GER
WERNER Sophia
EBERT Leonie GER 15/7
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Tableau final de 8 Semi-finals Fin
BLOW Iman USA
BLOW Iman
WERNER Sophia GER 15/7
BLOW Iman
SCHREIBER Ester SWE 15/9
SCHREIBER Ester
GUILLAUME Meredith FRA 14/13
VIQUEIRA Samantha USA
SZYMCZAK Anna
SZYMCZAK Anna POL 15/11
SZYMCZAK Anna
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria  GRE 15/10
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
DESCHNER Stefani USA 15/12




Angyalfold-PBT Cup
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Semi-finals Final
BLOW Iman USA
BLOW Iman
SCHREIBER Ester SWE 15/9
SZYMCZAK Anna
SZYMCZAK Anna POL 15/14
SZYMCZAK Anna
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria  GRE 15/10




Angyalfold-PBT Cup
Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin
Budapest 06.10.2013.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 169 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

nat.

SZYMCZAK Anna POL
BLOW Iman USA
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE
SCHREIBER Ester SWE
DESCHNER Stefani USA
WERNER Sophia GER
VIQUEIRA Samantha USA
GUILLAUME Meredith FRA
EBERT Leonie GER
KLEINER Elyssa USA
PARTRIDGE Morgan USA
HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE
YANG Natalie USA
SORIANO Marie FRA
PASZTOR Flora HUN
POZZAN Caterina ITA

BITTEROVA Kitti SVK
CRUM Quinn USA
DUCHESNE Marie FRA
POSER Antonia GER
LOVELACE Kennedy USA
HENDERSON-SEMEL Liana USA
KALMAN Eszter HUN
SZANTAY Anna HUN
TOTH Janka HUN
BOLDOR Ana ROU
PINEAU Noemie FRA
CANDIANI Vittoria ITA

KONDRICZ Kata HUN
FONTAYNE Emma FRA
CHALDAIOU Maria Eleni GRE
SOMODI Anita HUN
TAKACS Anna HUN
UNWALLA Simone USA
HOHENADEL Leilani GER
SHIGIHARA Jule GER
CHEN Sharon USA
VITALE Sara ITA

PAK Sarah Suhyun USA
KOKAI Csilla HUN
BOYD Myrka USA
LASAKOVA Klara CZE
BERNAT Viktoria HUN
CHUNG Isabella USA
KNAB Chantal GER
LENCBERGA Elza LAT
PAVLYUK Daria UKR
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE
FRACKENPOHL Helena GER

club
UKS ATENA GDANSK

A.0.X. EGALEO
GFK

OSC BERLIN

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHE

SERM OSTRAVA

BOURG VALEN
TOREKVES

KS SAMORIN

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
MANNHEIMER FC

TOREKVES

BHSE

TOREKVES

CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
TRAPPES

BHSE
RUEIL MALMAI
A.0.X. EGALEO
BHSE
BHSE

TSG WEINHEIM
OFC BONN

MTK

SLEZAN OPAVA
BHSE

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHE
RIGAS 3. BISS

UKRAINE

SERM OSTRAVA

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHE
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Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 169 fencers)

rank

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100

name and first name
TSAI Xiao-Qing
SIRBU Teodora
BONGARD Pauline
POPKIN Naomi
VOELKER Johanna
ZIEGON Laura
POLTZ Anna

VAIANI Nicole
FEVRY Carlexa
SCHMIDT Ann-Katrin
WELTZIEN Theresa
PIRK Rita
LIDZBARSKA Julia
DRAGHICI Raluca
MESZAROS Dorottya
PAPP Petra
WAGENHALS Fabia
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin
KINZEL Josefin
BALESTRIERI Arianna
BRAUN Julia

INES Sogoyan
ADLER Polly
HENAFF Ilona
SARDAIN Stephanie
ZIBERT Paulina
MISTRIC Ioana
CIMIOTTI Carlotta
SIKE Nora
TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina
EGYHAZI Anna
SIRENA Lucrezia
ZELECHOWSKA Sara
LAZIN Alexandra
CASTANIE Rozene
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
STOSS Elisabeth
LEGUENNEC Chloe
DING Grace
LOBODA Viola
KUDLACEK Beatrice
HAJAS Nora

HAIDU Adriana
TOPORSKA Joanna
HULTEEN Marie
PENZES Eszter
PASIN Lara

NAGY Anasztazia
GERGELY Luca
MARGETICH Iris
ICGOREN Eylul

nat.

USA
ROU
GER
USA
GER
GER

USA
USA
GER
GER
SVK
POL
ROU

GER
AUT
GER
ITA

GER
BUL
USA
FRA
SUI

GER
ROU

club

CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
OFC BONN

SC BERLIN
KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHE
MTK

FGS SCHWERIN

KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHE
KS SAMORIN

UKS ATENA GDANSK
CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
TOREKVES
TEREZVAROS
MANNHEIMER FC

FUM MOEDLING

SC BERLIN

OFC BONN
FENCING CLUB ANGELS

CADETS ESSON

CAL LAUSANNE

TV FELDKIRCHEN

CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
SAL LUGANO

SZEGED

UKRAINE

BHSE

UKS ATENA GDANSK

CS SATU MARE

HENIN BEAUMONT
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
FSC JENA

AVIGNON AE

TEREZVAROS

FGS STOCKERAU
TOREKVES

CS SATU MARE

UKS ATENA GDANSK
TSG WEINHEIM

MTK

UTE
TEREZVAROS
FUM MOEDLING
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Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 169 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. club
101 VIRGA Laura ROU  CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
102  KISS Petra HUN  BHSE
103 MUELLER Sabrina GER  FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHE
104 HANDA Marika HUN  TEREZVAROS
105 SAVEANU Anca ROU  CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
106 TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR
107 GUNES Firuze Aysen TUR
108 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL OMNISWORD
109 DEMENTIEVA Anastasiia UKR  NIKOLAEV
110 KARADOGAN Feride Gul TUR
111 MOCANU Ioana ROU  CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
112 SCUKOVA Michaela CZE SERM OSTRAVA
113 LI MING Lea CRO MK VMD
114 GULEN Fatmanur TUR
115 CIGANKOVA Tereza CZE SERM OSTRAVA
116 DOGRUYOL Ovgu TUR
117 EGYUD Luca HUN  BHSE
118 PETROVA Dar&apos;Ya UKR  GORLIVKA
119 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK  KS SAMORIN
120 DIACHENKO Olga UKR  UKRAINE
121 VANNEREAU Clemence FRA  TEAM FLEURET 78
122  OGANESYAN Olena UKR  KIEW
123 GIRARDI Chiara ITA
124 PUMPURA Elizabete LAT
125 OKUMUS Busra TUR
126 KHRANOVA Tetiana UKR  UKRAINE
127 TOTH Flora HUN MTK
128 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
129 RIZMAIJER Anna HUN  TEREZVAROS
130 RUDZINSKA Patrycja POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
131 HORVATH Noemi HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY
132 GERGELY Anna HUN  TEREZVAROS
133 SPLIT Marcella NED MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM
134 KOHL Anna-Sophie GER  PSV WEIMAR
135 AURIGHI Vittoria ITA
136 VACARASU Raluca ROU  CS FARUL CONSTANTA
137 BANJAC Anamarija CRO MK KARLOVAC
138 SZENTTAMASI Laura HUN  TOREKVES
139 DICZHAZI Rita HUN  BHSE
140 CERES Anastasia MDA  SCOALA DE SCRIMA
141 NIKOLAIDOU Panagiota GRE  0O.X.I. FLORINAS
142 PADALKINA Diana UKR  UZHGOROD
143 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR  UKRAINE
143  GEROSIDERI Pinelopi GRE  O.X.I1. FLORINAS
145 MAKARSKA Karolina POL WROCLAWIANIE
146 SANTUZZO Maria ITA
147 AVCI Gokce Su TUR
147 POTOR Andrea ROU CS SATU MARE
149 DALTIN Sara ITA
150 BERECZKI Reka HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY
151 ALLOUCH Margot FRA  ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
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Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 169 fencers)

rank

152
153
153
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
169

name and first name

PRAILE Manon

BALOIU Teodora
MUKLEWICZ Natalia
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
JENY Renata

YAZAR Eylul
STENCLOVA Tereza
REINTHALER Miriam
HOLODENKO Yuliya
APIDOPOULOU Antonia
KRALIKOVA Veronika
LAZAR Miruna
TOVTYN Daniyela
HAVLICKOVA Anna
KLAUSEGGER Catharina
OKTAR Selin Irem
REINTHALER Isabel
SKVORTSOVA Natalia

nat. club

BEL

ROU  CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
CRO MK LOKOMOTIVA

TUR

CZE SERM OSTRAVA

AUT  FUM MOEDLING

UKR  UZHGOROD

GRE  O.X.I. FLORINAS

SVK  SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
ROU  CSA STEAUA BUCUREST
UKR  UZHGOROD

CZE LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
AUT  WFK WIEN

TUR
AUT  FUM MOEDLING
UKR  KIEW
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Cadet Circuit Fleuret Féminin

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

DURAJ Stanislav
PERICHET Hugo
JUNGHANNS Richard
KOTZMANN Klaus
DOUDOS Dimitrios
DELI Dora

KREISS Tamas
ROZSAVARI Nandor
KOVACS Levente
STEINER Daniel
KARVALICS Adam
SZABADOS Gabor
SZABADOS Kristof
BERJOZKIN Anton
SZEKI Bence
VALICSEK Peter
TAMAS Henriette
KREISS Peter

WADA Takemasa
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery
SUTA Dan

LELKES Peter

ANIL Murtaza-Berkan
BAKUM Andrii
SHEVCHENKO Svitlana
COTTON Derek
REARDON Patrick
TAGGERSELL Cara

country

CZE
FRA
GER
GER
GRE

poules
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